
TRANSPORTATION COMPANIES 

AAA Machinery Riggers, Inc 
	 Javier Baltodano 
	 305-836-9945 (office) / 786-236-1291 (cell) 
	 javier@aaamachineryriggersinc.com 
	 http://aaamachineryriggersinc.com 

All-Ways Trucking Inc. *cash back for referrals 
	 Karl Vonstrahl  
	 541-494-1465 (Direct Line) / 800-888-6230 (Office) 

American Freight Systems 
	 5122 Katella Ave, Ste. 200 
	 Los Alamitos, CA  90720 
	 800-755-6550  Toll Free 
	 562-358-5138  Fax 

B4 Logistics, Inc. 
   	 Jake Kerner 
  	  940-300-2688 (Cell) 360-433-9507 X-236 (Office) 
    	 JacobK@b4logistics.com 

   	  David R. Scott 
   	  360-513-6222 (Cell) / 360-433-9507 X-242 (Office) 
    	  david@b4logistics.com 

Constant Flow Logistics * Cash back for referral 
	 David Lazo 
	 786-292-2716 
	 david@cflowlogistics.com  

FWF 
	 Tyler Muller 
	 616-600-8528 (Office) 
	 mullert@fwf.com 

Fusion Transport 
	 Brad Johnson 
	 865-973-5970 (Cell) / 629-837-0563 (Office) 
	 bjohnson@fusiontransport.com 
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Freight Smart Logistics 
	 Justin Lopez, Freight Broker 
	 346-251-0481 (cell) 
	 Call or text for information 
	 Justin.l@freightsl.com 
	 www.freightsl.com 
	 28008 SW 140th Court 
	 Homestead, FL  33033 

Headwall Logistics 
	 Josh McCowan 
	 720-212-8809 (cell), 719-789-1370 (office) 
	 jmccowan@headwalllogistics.com  

International Heavy Haulers 
	 Fernando Pedroza 
	 727-466-4020 
	 fpedroza@intlheavyhaulers.com 

King of Freight 
	 Tana Weber 
	 316-213-0708 
	 tanaw@kingoffreight.com 

Kono Kogs, Inc. 
	 Boyd Konowalski 
	 920-246-5022 (Cell) 
	 boyd@konokogs.com 

STT Logistics Group 
	 Hector Lopez 
	 786-646-2396 
	 Hector.lopez@sttlg.us 

Tortorigi Transport  (moves freight into Mexico and Canada.) 
	 Austin Waldrop 
	 205-419-4268 (office) / 205-243-5166 (cell) 
	 awaldrop@tortorigi.com  
	 PO Box 96 
	 Trussville, AL 35173 

Total Quality Logistics 
	 Michael Brown 
	 513-831-2600, ext. 41784 (office) / 513-260-2935 (cell) 
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	 michaelbrown@tql.com  

Trident Transport, LLC (central TN, N & S of Knoxville) 
	 Logan Keith 
	 423-602-4264 (Cell) / 423-805-3705 X-273 
	 Logan.Keith@tridenttransport.com 

Windward Transportation Co. 
	 Kurt Ross 
	 770-772-4577 

ZMac Transportation Solutions, LLC. 
	 Andrew Katz 
	 262-770-3608 (Direct) / 262-321-8811;  akatz@zmactransport.com  

Freight Smart Logistics 
Felix Gregorio 
281-971-3315 
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